9.15

9.45

10.00

11.15

11.30

12.45

13.30

14.45

15.00

16.15

Consortium of Gujarati Schools

Planning, Teaching and Assessment course
Hosted by Jalaram Baal Vikas - Leicester

- 945

- 10.00

- 11.15

- 11.30

- 12.45

- 13.30

- 14.45

- 15.00

- 16.15

- 16.40

Sunday 1st July 2018

Programme

Arrival & Registration

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Session 1 — Shobhaben Joshi / Jayantbhai Tanna

GCSE 2018 changes in style and content
A Level 2018 changes in style and content

Tea Break

Session 2 — Shobhaben Joshi

Reuvisiting Gujarati Grammar, Spellings and Punctuation
Strategies to and make lessons more interesting

Lunch

Session 3 - Jayantbhai Tanna

Lesson Structure — Sharing Objectives; 3 Part Lesson
Starters and Plenaries

Tea break

Session 4 — Jayantbhai Tanna

Learning styles
Planning and Assessment

Plenary

Next Steps — CGS Training and Membership
Feedback forms & Close



