Consortium of Gujarati Schools

Planning, Teaching and Assessment course Hosted by Jalaram Baal Vikas – Leicester

Sunday 1st July 2018

Programme

9.15	- 9.45	Arrival & Registration
9.45	- 10.00	Welcome & Opening Remarks
10.00	- 11.15	 Session 1 – Shobhaben Joshi / Jayantbhai Tanna GCSE 2018 changes in style and content A Level 2018 changes in style and content
11.15	- 11.30	Tea Break
11.30	- 12.45	 Session 2 – Shobhaben Joshi Revisiting Gujarati Grammar, Spellings and Punctuation Strategies to and make lessons more interesting
12.45	- 13.30	Lunch
13.30	- 14.45	 Session 3 - Jayantbhai Tanna Lesson Structure – Sharing Objectives; 3 Part Lesson Starters and Plenaries
14.45	- 15.00	Tea break
15.00	- 16.15	 Session 4 – Jayantbhai Tanna Learning styles Planning and Assessment
16.15	- 16.40	 Plenary Next Steps – CGS Training and Membership Feedback forms & Close